
Christina’s 

@ VAN LOVEREN 

BRUNCH MENU 

Served until 11:00 

Eggs Benedict—Toasted muffin with poached eggs, bacon and hollandaise.  

R119 

 

Eggs Florentine—Toasted muffin with poached eggs, creamed spinach, cold 

smoked Norwegian salmon and hollandaise.  R139 

 

Christina’s breakfast—Fried eggs, pork sausage, bacon, potato rosti, grilled 

tomato, baked beans, toast and butter.  R145 

 

Savoury mince omelette with toast and butter.  R89 

 

Bacon and eggs with toast and butter. R79 

 

Breakfast pizza with pork banger, mushroom, scrambled eggs, cherry tomato 

and fresh rocket. R145 

 

 

Freshly squeezed juice of the day  R40 

 

 

 

. 

 

 

 

 



Christina’s 

@ VAN LOVEREN 
Using only the freshest, locally sourced produce, and scratch made meals prepared with care —enjoy the 

atmosphere and a glass of your favourite Van Loveren wine at Christina’s  

 

R86 

 

R78 

 

R145  

 

R145 

 

R145 

 

 

 

 

 

 

R175 

 

 

R175 

 

 

R185 

 

 

R185 

 

 

R145 

LIGHT MEALS AND STARTERS 

 

Soup of the day with home baked ciabatta and butter 

 

Foccacia with feta and mixed herbs 

  

Deep fried camembert with glace figs, Greek salad and crispy homemade ciabatta  

 

Thai chicken wrap with crispy wedges,  salad garnish and sweet chilli sauce 

 

Gourmet French sour dough baguette topped with Parma ham, mozzarella, rocket, sundried 

tomato and basil pesto, balsamic glaze,served with potato wedges and Greek salad garnish 

 

 

 

SALADS - all salads are served as a substantial Main course portion or Starter for 2 

 

Springbok carpaccio topped with a fresh Greek salad, balsamic glaze, Olyfberg extra virgin 

olive oil, crispy ciabatta and butter. 

 

Chinese bang bang chicken salad with Szechuan pepper corns, bean sprouts, spring onion 

with a peanut butter, sesame oil  and soy dressing. 

 

Thai beef salad with  Sparta sirloin (180g) chilli, mint, peanut, spring onion, bean sprouts, 

fresh garden greens with a peanut butter and Thai sweet chilli dressing. 

 

Grilled chicken Caesar salad—cos, crispy bacon,pecorino shavings, croutons and anchovy 

dressing.  Our version of the classic. 

 

Greek salad—Mixed garden greens, calamata olives, cherry tomatoes, cucumber, feta and 

Olyfberg extra virgin olive oil and balsamic vinegar. 

 

 

 

Add a crispy home baked ciabatta roll with butter  - R19. 

 

 

 



Christina’s 

@ VAN LOVEREN 
PIZZA 

 

Margherita – Tomato, oregano and mozzarella 

 

Regina — Tomato, ham, mushroom and mozarella 

 

Chicken, mushroom and chilli  

 

Vegetarian —  Cherry tomato, basil pesto, mushroom, feta and rocket  

 

Feta, avo and bacon 

 

Caribbean—Bacon and Banana 

 

Italiano—Parma ham, basil pesto, sun dried tomatoes, rocket and balsamic glaze  

 

Napolitano—Anchovies, olives, capers and basil pesto 

 

Chilli, garlic, onion, capers, olives, banana 

Chicken, ham, mushrooms, feta, bacon,avo 

 
 

BURGERS 

 

Christina’s Burger - 200g home made beef patty, crispy ciabatta roll, topped with melted mozzarella,  

fried mushrooms and streaky bacon served with a creamy mushroom sauce and crispy potato  

wedges 

 

Italian burger—200g home made beef patty topped with mozzarella cheese, roasted cherry           

tomatoes, parma ham and basil pesto, with Napoli sauce and crispy potato wedges 

 

Bacon and blue burger—200g home made beef patty on crispy ciabatta, topped with streaky bacon  

and blue cheese crumble with blue cheese sauce and crispy potato wedges.  

 

Vegetarian burger - Char grilled brinjal burger with mozzarella cheese on a crispy ciabatta roll with        

Napolitana sauce and crispy potato wedges 

 

Mexican burger—200g home made beef patty on crispy ciabatta roll, topped with guacamole,  

salsa, sweet chilli sauce and crispy potato wedges. 

 

Sauce burger - 200g home made beef patty, crispy ciabatta roll, served with crispy potato wedges 

and  a choice of mushroom, honey mustard or blue cheese sauce. 

 

 

 

R87 

 

R145 

 

R145 

 

R145 

 

R145 

 

R145 

 

R165 

 

R149 

 

R12 

R30 

 
 

 

 

R145 

 

 

 

R155 

 

 

R145 

 

 

R139 

 

 

R145 

 

 

R125 

 

 

 



Christina’s 

@ VAN LOVEREN 

 

HOUSE CLASSICS 

 

300g Grilled Sparta  beef sirloin served with crispy wedges, Greek salad garnish and brandy flambed 

black peppercorn sauce 

 

Grilled fillet  of Hake (220g) set on crispy potato and julienne vegetables  with a lemon butter sauce  

 

Hake and calamari combo—Half portion hake and 100g Patagonica calamari with crispy potatoes, 

julienne vegetables and lemon butter sauce. 

 

Grilled Patagonica calamari with crispy wedges, Greek salad garnish and a lemon butter sauce  

 

Grilled pork fillet medallions topped with rooibos poached prunes, served on leek and confit garlic  

mash, buttered green beans and a honey and wholegrain mustard sauce.  

 

House cured and confit duck leg  quarter served with pickled red cabbage, leek and confit  

Garlic mash and a red wine thyme jus. 

 

ASIAN INSPIRED DISHES 

 

Chicken chow mein with Chinese egg noodles, stir fried vegetables, spring onion, coriander, bean 

sprouts and black bean sauce and sesame seeds. 

 

Vietnamese beef pho with rice noodles, pac choi, bean sprouts and spring onion  

 

 

 

  

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

R249  

 

 

R179 

 

R210 

 

 

R235 

 

R198 

 

 

R198 

 

 

 

 

  

R189 

 

R189 

 

 

 

    

 



Christina’s 

@ VAN LOVEREN 
KIDS MENU 
 
 
Mini Margherita 
Chicken strips and French fries 
Fish fingers and French fries 
 
DESSERT 
 
 
 
Ice cream and chocolate ganache  
 
Warm chocolate brownie with vanilla ice cream and chocolate ganache  
 
Marula crème brulee  
 
Don Pedro: Marula, Strawberry, Brandy, Whisky.  
 
  
 
 
BEVERAGES 
 
Juice, freshly squeezed, in season  
 
Soft drinks - Coke, Coke Light, Sprite, Fanta Orange,  Schweppes Dry Lem-
on, Cream Soda 
 
Appletiser, Grapetiser Red 

 

Christina’s Milkshakes — We use no syrups in our shakes!  

Peanut butter and honey  

Fresh Banana  

Chocolate Ganache — dark chocolate melted in cream  

Espresso — single shot espresso shake  

 

 

 

Mineral water, still or sparkling, 500 ml  

Mineral water, still or sparkling, 1 lt  

 

Kiddies Shakes— Chocolate, bubblegum, lime, strawberry, vanilla, banana  

 
 
 

R59ea 
 
 
 
 
 

R68 
 

R79 
 

R69 
 

R59 
 
 
 
 
 
 

R40 
 

R25 
 
 

R35 
 

  

R49  

R49  

R49  

R49   

                          

 

 

R19 

R30 

 

R33 

 



HOT BEVERAGES 

 

Americano  

 

Cappuccino 

 

Macchiato 

 

Espresso Single 

  Double 

 

Café Latté 

 

Red cappuccino 

 

Hot chocolate 

 

Tea   Rooibos, Ceylon, Earl Grey 

 

LOXTONIA CIDERS 

 

Pale amber apple 

 

Blush cider 

 

Stone fruit 

 

          

SPIRITS 

 

Vale:    Small batch hand crafted Gin.  Cucumber or Fynbos infused.    

 

Scottish Cousin:   8 Year old blended Scotch Whisky    

 

Fives Reserve:    5 Year old brandy.    

 

BEER 

 

Boet beer lager 

 

 

 

 

R34 

 

R36 

 

R33 

 

R27 

R33 

 

R36 

 

R44 

 

R44 

 

R28 

 

 

R44 

 

R44 

 

R44 

 

 

 

 

R37 

 

R35 

 

R30 

 

 

 

R46 

Christina’s 

@ VAN LOVEREN 

 



Christina’s 

WINE LIST 

 
SPARKLING WINE 

Christina MCC 

Christina MCC Brute rose 

Papillon Brut 

Four Cousins Blush 

Papillon Blush—Alcohol free 

Van Loveren Sparkling Chardonnay Pinot Noir Brut  

 

DRY WHITE & ROSE 

Van Loveren Chenin Blanc No 5 

Van Loveren Sauvignon Blanc 

Tangled Tree Sauvignon Blanc 

Christina Sauvignon Blanc 

Van Loveren Chardonnay 

Christina Chardonnay 

Van Loveren Daydream Chardonnay Pinot Noir  

 

OFF-DRY & SEMI SWEET 

Van Loveren Neil’s Pick Colombar 

 

SWEET WINE 

Four Cousins Natural Sweet White 

 

RED WINE 

Van Loveren Merlot 

Van Loveren Cabernet Sauvignon/Merlot  

Christina Cabernet Sauvignon 

Christina Shiraz 

Van Loveren African Java Pinotage 

  

 

 

 

 

BOTTLE 

R282 

R282 

R126 

 R126 

R95 

R138 

 

 

R107 

R107 

R76 

R245 

R107 

R245 

R107 

 

 

R81 

 

 

R75 

 

 

R113 

R113 

R346 

R346 

R113 

 

 

 

 

GLASS 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

R40 

R40 

 

 

R40 

 

R40 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

R50 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 


