Christina's @ VAN LOVEREN

BRUNCH MENU

Served until 11:00

Eggs Benedict—Toasted muffin with poached eggs, bacon and hollandaise.

R119

Eggs Florentine—Toasted muffin with poached eggs, creamed spinach, cold smoked Norwegian salmon and hollandaise. R139

Christina's breakfast—Fried eggs, pork sausage, bacon, potato rosti, grilled tomato, baked beans, toast and butter. R145

Savoury mince omelette with toast and butter. R89

Bacon and eggs with toast and butter. R79

Breakfast pizza with pork banger, mushroom, scrambled eggs, cherry tomato and fresh rocket. R145

Freshly squeezed juice of the day R40

Christina's @ VAN LOVEREN

Using only the freshest, locally sourced produce, and scratch made meals prepared with care—enjoy the atmosphere and a glass of your favourite Van Loveren wine at Christina's

LIGHT MEALS AND STARTERS

Soup of the day with home baked ciabatta and butter	R86
Foccacia with feta and mixed herbs	R78
Deep fried camembert with glace figs, Greek salad and crispy homemade ciabatta	R145
Thai chicken wrap with crispy wedges, salad garnish and sweet chilli sauce	R145
Gourmet French sour dough baguette topped with Parma ham, mozzarella, rocket, sundried tomato and basil pesto, balsamic glaze, served with potato wedges and Greek salad garnish	R145
SALADS - all salads are served as a substantial Main course portion or Starter for 2	
Springbok carpaccio topped with a fresh Greek salad, balsamic glaze, Olyfberg extra virgin olive oil, crispy ciabatta and butter.	R175
Chinese bang bang chicken salad with Szechuan pepper corns, bean sprouts, spring onion with a peanut butter, sesame oil and soy dressing.	R175
Thai beef salad with Sparta sirloin (180g) chilli, mint, peanut, spring onion, bean sprouts, fresh garden greens with a peanut butter and Thai sweet chilli dressing.	R185
Grilled chicken Caesar salad—cos, crispy bacon, pecorino shavings, croutons and anchovy dressing. Our version of the classic.	R185
Greek salad—Mixed garden greens, calamata olives, cherry tomatoes, cucumber, feta and Olyfberg extra virgin olive oil and balsamic vinegar.	R145

Add a crispy home baked ciabatta roll with butter - R19.



PIZZA

Margherita – Tomato, oregano and mozzarella	R87
Regina — Tomato, ham, mushroom and mozarella	R145
Chicken, mushroom and chilli	R145
Vegetarian — Cherry tomato, basil pesto, mushroom, feta and rocket	R145
Feta, avo and bacon	R145
Caribbean—Bacon and Banana	R145
Italiano—Parma ham, basil pesto, sun dried tomatoes, rocket and balsamic glaze	R165
Napolitano—Anchovies, olives, capers and basil pesto	R149
Chilli, garlic, onion, capers, olives, banana Chicken, ham, mushrooms, feta, bacon,avo	R12 R30
BURGERS	
Christina's Burger - 200g home made beef patty, crispy ciabatta roll, topped with melted mozzarella, fried mushrooms and streaky bacon served with a creamy mushroom sauce and crispy potato wedges	R145
Italian burger—200g home made beef patty topped with mozzarella cheese, roasted cherry tomatoes, parma ham and basil pesto, with Napoli sauce and crispy potato wedges	R155
Bacon and blue burger—200g home made beef patty on crispy ciabatta, topped with streaky bacon and blue cheese crumble with blue cheese sauce and crispy potato wedges.	R145
Vegetarian burger - Char grilled brinjal burger with mozzarella cheese on a crispy ciabatta roll with Napolitana sauce and crispy potato wedges	R139
Mexican burger—200g home made beef patty on crispy ciabatta roll, topped with guacamole, salsa, sweet chilli sauce and crispy potato wedges.	R145
Sauce burger - 200g home made beef patty, crispy ciabatta roll, served with crispy potato wedges and a choice of mushroom, honey mustard or blue cheese sauce.	R125



HOUSE CLASSICS

300g Grilled Sparta beef sirloin served with crispy wedges, Greek salad garnish and brandy flambed black peppercorn sauce	R249
Grilled fillet of Hake (220g) set on crispy potato and julienne vegetables with a lemon butter sauce	R179
Hake and calamari combo—Half portion hake and 100g Patagonica calamari with crispy potatoes, julienne vegetables and lemon butter sauce.	R210
Grilled Patagonica calamari with crispy wedges, Greek salad garnish and a lemon butter sauce	R235
Grilled pork fillet medallions topped with rooibos poached prunes, served on leek and confit garlic mash, buttered green beans and a honey and wholegrain mustard sauce.	R198
House cured and confit duck leg quarter served with pickled red cabbage, leek and confit Garlic mash and a red wine thyme jus. ASIAN INSPIRED DISHES	R198
Chicken chow mein with Chinese egg noodles, stir fried vegetables, spring onion, coriander, bean sprouts and black bean sauce and sesame seeds.	R189
Vietnamese beef pho with rice noodles, pac choi, bean sprouts and spring onion	R189



KIDS MENU

Mini Margherita Chicken strips and French fries Fish fingers and French fries	R59ea
DESSERT	
Ice cream and chocolate ganache	R68
Warm chocolate brownie with vanilla ice cream and chocolate ganache	R79
Marula crème brulee	R69
Don Pedro: Marula, Strawberry, Brandy, Whisky.	R59
DEVENAGES	
BEVERAGES	
Juice, freshly squeezed, in season	R40
Soft drinks - Coke, Coke Light, Sprite, Fanta Orange, Schweppes Dry Lemon, Cream Soda	R25
Appletiser, Grapetiser Red	R35
Christina's Milkshakes — We use no syrups in our shakes!	D.40
Peanut butter and honey Fresh Banana	R49 R49
Chocolate Ganache — dark chocolate melted in cream	R49
Espresso — single shot espresso shake	R49
Mineral water, still or sparkling, 500 ml	R19
Mineral water, still or sparkling, 1 lt	R30
Kiddies Shakes— Chocolate, bubblegum, lime, strawberry, vanilla, banana	R33



HOT BEVERAGES Americano R34 Cappuccino R36 Macchiato R33 Single Espresso Double R27 R33 Café Latté R36 Red cappuccino R44 Hot chocolate R44 Tea Rooibos, Ceylon, Earl Grey R28 **LOXTONIA CIDERS** R44 Pale amber apple Blush cider R44 Stone fruit R44 **SPIRITS** Vale: Small batch hand crafted Gin. Cucumber or Fynbos infused. R37 Scottish Cousin: 8 Year old blended Scotch Whisky R35 5 Year old brandy. Fives Reserve: R30 **BEER** Boet beer lager **R46**

Christina's

WINE LIST

SPARKLING WINE	GLASS	BOTTLE
Christina MCC		R282
Christina MCC Brute rose		R282
Papillon Brut		R126
Four Cousins Blush		R126
Papillon Blush—Alcohol free		R95
Van Loveren Sparkling Chardonnay Pinot Noir Brut	Water-	R138
DRY WHITE & ROSE		
Van Loveren Chenin Blanc No 5	R40	R107
Van Loveren Sauvignon Blanc	R40	R107
Tangled Tree Sauvignon Blanc		R76
Christina Sauvignon Blanc		R245
Van Loveren Chardonnay	R40	R107
Christina Chardonnay	t the state of the	R245
Van Loveren Daydream Chardonnay Pinot Noir	R40	R107
OFF-DRY & SEMI SWEET		
Van Loveren Neil's Pick Colombar		R81
SWEET WINE		
Four Cousins Natural Sweet White		R75
		-
RED WINE		
Van Loveren Merlot		R113
Van Loveren Cabernet Sauvignon/Merlot		R113
Christina Cabernet Sauvignon		R346
Christina Shiraz		R346
Van Loveren African Java Pinotage	R50	R113
van zovoron / imoan vava / imotago		11110
	1 - VIIII	Marie Million
		Table 1
	# ####################################	
	2469111111111111111111111111111111111111	111111111111111111111111111111111111111
1888 - State Control of the Control		411: